Snorkeling

Night fishing

Sunset dolphin

Sunrise dolphin

N

THULHAGIRI
THULHAGIRI EXCURSIONS

WEEKLY EXCURSIONS

Monday , Friday & Wednesday

Price US$ 24.64 - per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.
Minimum 08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)

Departure @09:30hrs, Duration: 2 hours

Monday & Thursday

Price US$ 30.80 - per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.
Minimum 08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)

Departure @17:00hrs, Duration: 2.5 hours

Tuesday

Price US$ 36.96 - per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.
Minimum 08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)

Departure @16:00hrs, Duration: 2 hours

Sunday & Thursday
Price US$ 36.96- per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.

Minimum O08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)
Departure @ 05:30hrs, Duration: 2.5 hours



N\

THULHAGIRI

WATER SPORTS

Windsurfing
Beginner Course 4 Hrs
Basic Course + non limit 8 Hrs +
Beginner-friendly methods and material included!
Discover Windsurfing min. 2 Pers. 1/2Hr
Private Lesson 1Hr
Group Lesson 1Hr
International VDWS Certificate 2 Hrs
Rental: Introduction incl. Material 1/2 Hr
Rigg, Board, Shoes 1Hr
Shoes, Harness, Gloves, 1Hr
Aquavest, Life Jacket 1 Day
SUP
Group Lesson 1Hr
Private Lesson 1Hr
Rental: incl. shoes 1Hr
Catamaran sailing
Basic Course 1 Pers. 8 Hrs
2 Pers. 8 Hrs
Private Lesson/Guided Sailing 1 Hr
International VDWS Certificate 2 Hrs
Rental: Introduction incl. Material 1/2 Hr
Topcat F2 1Hr
Canoe
Double incl. Life Jacket 1Hr
Single incl. Life Jacket 1 Hr
Power Watersports
Waterski / Wakeboard
Beginner Course 3 Lessons

Private Lesson
Group Lesson
Advanced 1 Round

Banana, Sofa, Fun Tube 1 Round

Please note:

- For rescue we will charge you US $ 100,00
- All the above prices are subject to change without any prior notice

uss
uss

uss
uss
uss
uss
uss
uss

uss
uss

uss
uss
uss

uss
uss
uss
uss
Us$
uss

uss
Us$

uss
Us$
uss
Us$

Uss$

All prices include 10% service charge and 12% TGST

195.00
310.00

39.00
78.00
50.00
60.00
39.00
30.00

3.00
6.00

50.00
78.00
39.00

310.00
555.00
78.00
60.00
39.00
39.00

30.00
20.00

155.00
78.00
55.00
50.00

78.00



