

## THULHAGIRI EXCURSIONS

## **WEEKLY EXCURSIONS**

Snorkeling Monday, Friday & Wednesday

Price US\$ 24.64 - per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.

Minimum 08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)

Departure @09:30hrs, Duration: 2 hours

Night fishing Monday & Thursday

Price US\$ 30.80 - per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.

Minimum 08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)

Departure @17:00hrs, Duration: 2.5 hours

Sunset dolphin Tuesday

Price US\$ 36.96 - per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.

Minimum 08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)

Departure @16:00hrs, Duration: 2 hours

Sunrise dolphin Sunday & Thursday

Price US\$ 36.96- per person INCLUDED applicable taxes and service charge.

Minimum 08pax (per trip), Maximum 12pax (per trip)

Departure @ 05:30hrs, Duration: 2.5 hours



## WATER SPORTS

## **Windsurfing**

	Beginner Course Basic Course + non limit Beginner-friendly methods and material included!			4 Hrs 8 Hrs +	US\$ US\$	195.00 310.00
	Discover Windsurfing min. 2 Pers. Private Lesson Group Lesson International VDWS Certificate Rental: Introduction incl. Material Rigg, Board, Shoes		1/2Hr 1 Hr 1 Hr 2 Hrs 1/2 Hr 1 Hr	US \$ US \$ US \$ US \$ US \$ US \$	39.00 78.00 50.00 60.00 39.00 30.00	
		Shoes, Harness, Gloves, Aquavest, Life Jacket		1 Hr 1 Day	US \$ US \$	3.00 6.00
<u>SUP</u>	Group Lesso Private Lesso Rental:	on	ncl. shoes	1 Hr 1 Hr 1 Hr	US \$ US \$ US \$	50.00 78.00 39.00
Catamaran sailing						
		on/Guided Sailing VDWS Certificate Introduction incl. Mate Topcat F2	1 Pers. 2 Pers. erial	8 Hrs 8 Hrs 1 Hr 2 Hrs 1/2 Hr 1 Hr	US \$ US \$ US \$ US \$ US \$	310.00 555.00 78.00 60.00 39.00 39.00
<u>Canoe</u>						
	Double Single	incl. Life Jacket incl. Life Jacket		1 Hr 1 Hr	US\$ US\$	30.00 20.00
Power Watersports						
	Waterski / W	akeboard Beginner Course Advanced		3 Lessons Private Lesson Group Lesson 1 Round	US \$ US \$ US \$ US \$	155.00 78.00 55.00 50.00
	Banana, Sofa			1 Round	US\$	78.00

Please note: - For rescue we will charge you US \$ 100,00

- All the above prices are subject to change without any prior notice

All prices include 10% service charge and 12% TGST